Monitorler

27

23.

31.

24

27

27

27

27

27

14

27

27

Uriin

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

282,45
usb

388,50
usb

271,95
usb

450,45
usb

472,50
usb

483,00
usb

544,95
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

859,95
usb



32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 964,95
FREESYNC usb




